

Money Suit (Commercial) – 57/2024
CNR No. : WBBD17-000043-2024
J.O. Code : WB01311

Order No. - 11

Dated - 28/04/2025

Today stands fixed for filing statement of admission or denial of documents by the defendant.

Both sides file hazira.

The plaintiff files statement of admission or denial of documents.

The defendant seeks time to file the same on the next date. Prayer is considered.

The defendant shall file statement of admission or denial of documents within a week from date.

Let the matter be fixed for **framing of issues and first case management hearing** on 17/05/2025.

Todate.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol